
SNO STATT

US

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 PGDIS 2300995527 DHARMRAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

2 PGDIS 2351764534 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

3 PGDIS 2301538649 SHALINI SINGH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

4 PGDIS 2350445511 SAILESH NEGI 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

5 PGDIS 2300938698 ARPAN ROY 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

6 PGDIS 2353747541 MANYA CHAUDHARY 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

7 PGDIS 2101112975 HONEY HEERA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

8 PGDIS 2251343444 AJAY SEHRAWAT 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

9 PGDIS 2301635314 NARESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

10 PGDIS 2107160311 VIKRANT SINGH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

11 PGDIS 2201807127 KRISHNENDU BIBHOR CHATTERJI0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

12 PGDIS 2354637908 UDAY SHANKAR MAHTO 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

13 PGDIS 2301635377 SOORAJ SINGH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

14 PGDIS 2253256333 ANKIT RANA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

15 MSCIS 2353746289 DHARMENDER KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

16 MSCIS 2352247644 SWADHYAY DILIP SHARMA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

17 MSCIS 2351752805 AMIT RAWAT 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

18 MSCIS 2351752723 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

19 MSCIS 2350342787 DINESH KUMAR RUHELA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

20 MSCIS 2250688987 SHEKHAR SHARAN BHARDWAJ 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

21 MSCIS 2354412291 SALONI TOMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

22 MSCIS 2353531758 PRATIROOP RAJ 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

23 MSCIS 2351248456 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

24 MSCIS 2254117836 SONAKSHI SRIVASTAVA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

25 MSCIS 2251427400 PARITOSH KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

26 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

27 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

28 MSCIS 2352991506 ANMOL JAIN 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

29 MSCIS 2350740543 SUNIL KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

30 MSCIS 2250156454 KOMAL PATEL 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

31 MSCIS 2353531784 ABHISHEK KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

32 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

33 MSCIS 2352247304 RUPESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

34 MSCIS 2301209216 RIYA GUPTA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

35 MSCIS 2350740395 KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

36 MSCIS 2350273773 TARUN BANSAL 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

37 MSCIS 2350724368 SUSHANT SHARMA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023



SNO STATT
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TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023

38 MSCIS 2254487363 NARESH JOSHI 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

39 MSCIS 2301526036 RAJEEV SHARMA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

40 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

41 MSCIS 2353071020 ANJALI 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

42 MSCIS 2108643886 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

43 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

44 MSCIS 2108645338 BHUPENDER SINGH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

45 MSCIS 2350003905 RAHUL BORAH 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

46 MSCIS 2353516840 LAKSHMI GUPTA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

47 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

48 MSCIS 2108643715 SHIVANI JOSHI 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

49 MSCIS 2350166522 MEGHA VAID 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

50 MSCIS 2350053697 UMAKANT PANDEY 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

51 MSCIS 2350046208 MANOJ MISHRA 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

52 MSCIS 2254487044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 0731 MSEI021P BATCH-1 23-Jan-24 10-1 PM

53 PGDIS 2300995527 DHARMRAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

54 PGDIS 2351764534 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

55 PGDIS 2301538649 SHALINI SINGH 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

56 PGDIS 2350445511 SAILESH NEGI 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

57 PGDIS 2300938698 ARPAN ROY 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

58 PGDIS 2353747541 MANYA CHAUDHARY 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

59 PGDIS 2101112975 HONEY HEERA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

60 PGDIS 2251343444 AJAY SEHRAWAT 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

61 PGDIS 2301635314 NARESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

62 PGDIS 2201807127 KRISHNENDU BIBHOR CHATTERJI0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

63 PGDIS 2354637908 UDAY SHANKAR MAHTO 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

64 PGDIS 2301635377 SOORAJ SINGH 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

65 PGDIS 2253256333 ANKIT RANA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

66 MSCIS 2353746289 DHARMENDER KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

67 MSCIS 2352247644 SWADHYAY DILIP SHARMA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

68 MSCIS 2351752805 AMIT RAWAT 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

69 MSCIS 2351752723 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

70 MSCIS 2350342787 DINESH KUMAR RUHELA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

71 MSCIS 2354412291 SALONI TOMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

72 MSCIS 2353531758 PRATIROOP RAJ 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

73 MSCIS 2351248456 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

74 MSCIS 2254117836 SONAKSHI SRIVASTAVA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM
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75 MSCIS 2251427400 PARITOSH KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

76 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

77 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

78 MSCIS 2352991506 ANMOL JAIN 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

79 MSCIS 2350740543 SUNIL KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

80 MSCIS 2250156454 KOMAL PATEL 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

81 MSCIS 2353531784 ABHISHEK KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

82 MSCIS 2352247304 RUPESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

83 MSCIS 2301209216 RIYA GUPTA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

84 MSCIS 2350740395 KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

85 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

86 MSCIS 2350273773 TARUN BANSAL 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

87 MSCIS 2350724368 SUSHANT SHARMA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

88 MSCIS 2254487363 NARESH JOSHI 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

89 MSCIS 2301526036 RAJEEV SHARMA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

90 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

91 MSCIS 2353071020 ANJALI 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

92 MSCIS 2254487316 AYUSHI BADHANI 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

93 MSCIS 2108643886 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

94 MSCIS 2108645338 BHUPENDER SINGH 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

95 MSCIS 2350003905 RAHUL BORAH 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

96 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

97 MSCIS 2353516840 LAKSHMI GUPTA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

98 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

99 MSCIS 2350166522 MEGHA VAID 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

100 MSCIS 2350053697 UMAKANT PANDEY 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

101 MSCIS 2350046208 MANOJ MISHRA 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

102 MSCIS 2254487044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 0731 MSEI022P BATCH-2 23-Jan-24 2-5 PM

103 PGDIS 2300995527 DHARMRAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

104 PGDIS 2301538649 SHALINI SINGH 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

105 PGDIS 2101112975 HONEY HEERA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

106 PGDIS 2301047780 RAGHAV MARWAH 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

107 PGDIS 2301047331 TEJDEEP SINGH 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

108 PGDIS 2301047922 HEMANT KUNDRA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

109 PGDIS 2107160311 VIKRANT SINGH 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

110 PGDIS 2201807127 KRISHNENDU BIBHOR CHATTERJI0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

111 PGDIS 2253252195 FOZIA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM
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112 PGDIS 2301635377 SOORAJ SINGH 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

113 PGDIS 2253256333 ANKIT RANA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

114 MSCIS 2251427400 PARITOSH KUMAR 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

115 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

116 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

117 MSCIS 2301209216 RIYA GUPTA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

118 MSCIS 2250173662 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

119 MSCIS 2254487363 NARESH JOSHI 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

120 MSCIS 2254487168 CHARU DHINGRA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

121 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

122 MSCIS 2254487316 AYUSHI BADHANI 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

123 MSCIS 2108643886 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

124 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

125 MSCIS 2254487450 TANU YADAV 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

126 MSCIS 2254487430 SHIVANGI SHARMA 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

127 MSCIS 2254487044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

128 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

129 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI025P BATCH-1 24-Jan-24 10-1 PM

130 PGDIS 2300995527 DHARMRAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

131 PGDIS 2351764534 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

132 PGDIS 2301538649 SHALINI SINGH 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

133 PGDIS 2350445511 SAILESH NEGI 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

134 PGDIS 2353747541 MANYA CHAUDHARY 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

135 PGDIS 2101112975 HONEY HEERA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

136 PGDIS 2251343444 AJAY SEHRAWAT 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

137 PGDIS 2301635314 NARESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

138 PGDIS 2201807127 KRISHNENDU BIBHOR CHATTERJI0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

139 PGDIS 2354637908 UDAY SHANKAR MAHTO 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

140 PGDIS 2201810624 CHANDRESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

141 PGDIS 2301635377 SOORAJ SINGH 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

142 PGDIS 2253256333 ANKIT RANA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

143 MSCIS 2353746289 DHARMENDER KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

144 MSCIS 2352247644 SWADHYAY DILIP SHARMA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

145 MSCIS 2351752805 AMIT RAWAT 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

146 MSCIS 2351752723 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

147 MSCIS 2350342787 DINESH KUMAR RUHELA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

148 MSCIS 2250878992 DIVYA SHARMA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM
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149 MSCIS 2354412291 SALONI TOMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

150 MSCIS 2353531758 PRATIROOP RAJ 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

151 MSCIS 2351248456 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

152 MSCIS 2251427400 PARITOSH KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

153 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

154 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

155 MSCIS 2352991506 ANMOL JAIN 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

156 MSCIS 2350740543 SUNIL KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

157 MSCIS 2353531784 ABHISHEK KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

158 MSCIS 2352247304 RUPESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

159 MSCIS 2301209216 RIYA GUPTA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

160 MSCIS 2350740395 KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

161 MSCIS 2350273773 TARUN BANSAL 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

162 MSCIS 2350724368 SUSHANT SHARMA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

163 MSCIS 2108643612 KM DIPANSHI TAYAL 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

164 MSCIS 2254487363 NARESH JOSHI 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

165 MSCIS 2301526036 RAJEEV SHARMA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

166 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

167 MSCIS 2353071020 ANJALI 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

168 MSCIS 2254487316 AYUSHI BADHANI 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

169 MSCIS 2108643886 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

170 MSCIS 2108645338 BHUPENDER SINGH 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

171 MSCIS 2350003905 RAHUL BORAH 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

172 MSCIS 2353516840 LAKSHMI GUPTA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

173 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

174 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

175 MSCIS 2254487450 TANU YADAV 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

176 MSCIS 2350166522 MEGHA VAID 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

177 MSCIS 2350053697 UMAKANT PANDEY 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

178 MSCIS 2350046208 MANOJ MISHRA 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

179 MSCIS 2254487044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 0731 MSEI023P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

180 ACISE 2351123802 KARRI JEMINI CHARAN 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

181 ACISE 2350303800 SAKSHAM JAIN 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

182 ACISE 2352684412 ANSHUMAN KUMAR 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

183 ACISE 2352476569 SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

184 ACISE 2350023917 SANJEEV MATHUR 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

185 ACISE 2350857714 MUKESH 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM
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186 ACISE 2250862532 ARNAV SONI 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

187 ACISE 2352727427 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

188 ACISE 2351764447 ADITYA SHARMA 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

189 ACISE 2350229791 MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ BHAT 0731 OSEI041P BATCH-2 24-Jan-24 2-5 PM

190 PGDIS 2300995527 DHARMRAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

191 PGDIS 2301538649 SHALINI SINGH 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

192 PGDIS 2101112975 HONEY HEERA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

193 PGDIS 2301047780 RAGHAV MARWAH 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

194 PGDIS 2301047331 TEJDEEP SINGH 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

195 PGDIS 2301047922 HEMANT KUNDRA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

196 PGDIS 2201807127 KRISHNENDU BIBHOR CHATTERJI0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

197 PGDIS 2253252195 FOZIA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

198 PGDIS 2201810624 CHANDRESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

199 PGDIS 2301635377 SOORAJ SINGH 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

200 PGDIS 2253256333 ANKIT RANA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

201 MSCIS 2250878992 DIVYA SHARMA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

202 MSCIS 2251427400 PARITOSH KUMAR 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

203 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

204 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

205 MSCIS 2301209216 RIYA GUPTA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

206 MSCIS 2250173662 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

207 MSCIS 2254487363 NARESH JOSHI 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

208 MSCIS 2254485587 PRINCE 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

209 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

210 MSCIS 2254487316 AYUSHI BADHANI 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

211 MSCIS 2108643886 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

212 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

213 MSCIS 2254487044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

214 MSCIS 2105749811 PAYAL KHULLAR 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

215 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

216 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI026P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

217 PGDIS 2300995527 DHARMRAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

218 PGDIS 2301538649 SHALINI SINGH 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

219 PGDIS 2101112975 HONEY HEERA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

220 PGDIS 2301047780 RAGHAV MARWAH 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

221 PGDIS 2301047331 TEJDEEP SINGH 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

222 PGDIS 2301047922 HEMANT KUNDRA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM



SNO STATT

US

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023

223 PGDIS 2201807127 KRISHNENDU BIBHOR CHATTERJI0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

224 PGDIS 2253252195 FOZIA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

225 PGDIS 2201810624 CHANDRESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

226 PGDIS 2301635377 SOORAJ SINGH 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

227 PGDIS 2253256333 ANKIT RANA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

228 MSCIS 2250878992 DIVYA SHARMA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

229 MSCIS 2251427400 PARITOSH KUMAR 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

230 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

231 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

232 MSCIS 2301209216 RIYA GUPTA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

233 MSCIS 2250173662 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

234 MSCIS 2254487363 NARESH JOSHI 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

235 MSCIS 2254485587 PRINCE 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

236 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

237 MSCIS 2254487316 AYUSHI BADHANI 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

238 MSCIS 2108643886 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

239 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

240 MSCIS 2254487430 SHIVANGI SHARMA 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

241 MSCIS 2254487044 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

242 MSCIS 2105749811 PAYAL KHULLAR 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

243 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

244 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEI027P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

245 ACISE 2350303800 SAKSHAM JAIN 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

246 ACISE 2351123802 KARRI JEMINI CHARAN 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

247 ACISE 2352684412 ANSHUMAN KUMAR 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

248 ACISE 2350023917 SANJEEV MATHUR 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

249 ACISE 2352476569 SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

250 ACISE 2350857714 MUKESH 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

251 ACISE 2352727427 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

252 ACISE 2250862532 ARNAV SONI 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

253 ACISE 2351764447 ADITYA SHARMA 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

254 ACISE 2350229791 MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ BHAT 0731 OSEI042P BATCH-1 25-Jan-24 10-1 AM

255 ACISE 2350303800 SAKSHAM JAIN 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

256 ACISE 2352684412 ANSHUMAN KUMAR 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

257 ACISE 2351123802 KARRI JEMINI CHARAN 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

258 ACISE 2350023917 SANJEEV MATHUR 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

259 ACISE 2350857714 MUKESH 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM



SNO STATT

US

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023

260 ACISE 2352476569 SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

261 ACISE 2352727427 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

262 ACISE 2351764447 ADITYA SHARMA 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

263 ACISE 2250862532 ARNAV SONI 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM

264 ACISE 2350229791 MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ BHAT 0731 OSEI044P BATCH-2 25-Jan-24 2-5 PM



SNO STATT

US

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023

Note:-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

SNO STATT

US

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME LINKS

1 MSCIS 2254284052 SANDEEP KWATRA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:00 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

2 MSCIS 2250951645 NIKHIL PANDEY 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:05 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

3 MSCIS 2250878992 DIVYA SHARMA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:10 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

4 MSCIS 2250688987 SHEKHAR SHARAN BHARDWAJ 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:15 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

5 MSCIS 2250488588 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:20 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

6 MSCIS 2250488187 NITESH CHOUDHARY 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:25 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

7 MSCIS 2251162507 MANISH BHARDWAJ 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:30 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

8 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:35 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

9 MSCIS 2251175607 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:40 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

10 MSCIS 2350740266 ANMOL SINGH 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:45 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

11 MSCIS 2250230438 HIMANSHI BOUARI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:50 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

12 MSCIS 2252717873 SATYAKETU RANA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 10:55 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

13 MSCIS 2250156454 KOMAL PATEL 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

14 MSCIS 2250716311 SUNNY TYAGI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:05 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

15 MSCIS 2250173662 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:10 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

16 MSCIS 2250827043 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:15 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

17 MSCIS 2250888711 SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:20 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

18 MSCIS 2108644136 GANESH CHANDRA BADHANI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:25 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

19 MSCIS 2108643612 KM DIPANSHI TAYAL 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:30 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

20 MSCIS 2254487168 CHARU DHINGRA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:35 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

21 MSCIS 2254487548 RANJEET THAKUR 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:40 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

22 MSCIS 2252716497 GURPREET SINGH KALSI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:45 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

23 MSCIS 2350010967 SABBIR 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:50 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

24 MSCIS 2350004521 MANISH KUMAR 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 11:55 AM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

25 MSCIS 2254487450 TANU YADAV 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

26 MSCIS 2254486120 SAHIL PRASAD 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:05 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

27 MSCIS 2108643715 SHIVANI JOSHI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:10 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

28 MSCIS 2254486599 RUBAL 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:15 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

29 MSCIS 2354920538 NAVEEN KUMAR 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:20 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

30 MSCIS 2250247678 ABHISHEK GUPTA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:25 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023 to be held through Online Mode

Project Viva-Voice of MSEP 28 will be conducted on 24th Jan 2024  from 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM through offline 

mode at "PC Training Intitute Ltd. ,LSC- 0731"
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TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR DEC 2023

31 MSCIS 2350004856 RAJU 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:30 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

32 MSCIS 2254487131 KULDEEP SINGH 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:35 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

33 MSCIS 2354003884 KARTIKEYA TIWARI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

34 MSCIS 2254487430 SHIVANGI SHARMA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:45 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

35 MSCIS 2250107737 ARCHANA KUMARI 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:50 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

36 MSCIS 2254486454 PARVEEN MANN 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 12:55 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

37 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

38 MSCIS 2254486351 POOJA SHARMA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 1:05 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

39 MSCIS 2250040802 NISHANT SHARMA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 1:10 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

40 MSCIS 2250247723 DHEERAJ KUMAR 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 1:15 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

41 MSCIS 2250535226 BIJENDRA SHARMA 0731 MSEL032 BATCH-1 27-Jan-24 1:20 PM https://meet.google.com/jdo-yqkt-bjt

42 MSCIS 2106363079 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:00 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

43 MSCIS 2252795752 RANVEER PRATAP SINGH 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:05 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

44 MSCIS 2107061896 TANISHKA TOMER 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:10 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

45 MSCIS 2250488063 MANOJ KUMAR BHATI 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:15 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

46 MSCIS 2108644136 GANESH CHANDRA BADHANI 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:20 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

47 MSCIS 2108643612 KM DIPANSHI TAYAL 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:25 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

48 MSCIS 2108645180 DEEPAK VASHISHTHA 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:30 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

49 MSCIS 2108645030 RAMJEE VERMA 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:35 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

50 MSCIS 2108645261 MUKESH KUMAR 0731 MSEL037 BATCH-2 27-Jan-24 2:40 PM https://meet.google.com/gnw-aacb-owx

Note:-

MSEP 38 PROJECT VIVA Link https://meet.google.com/uyi-cowu-tfe

Project Viva-Voice MSEP 38 will be conducted on 27 Jan 2024  from 3:00 PM to 6:00 PM through Online mode at "PC Training Intitute Ltd. LSC- 0731"
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